DOCKET NO.: A0786.70000US00

ER SHEET

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

F

	IB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		ratent and 11	ademark Office	
To the Commissioner for Patents : Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.					
1.	Name of conveying party(ies): Sanki Engineering Co., Ltd. 4-1, Yurakucho 1-Chome Chiyoda-ku, tokyo 100-0006, Japan	Name and addr Name: Internal Addres:	ess of receiving party(Sanki Engineerin	·	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	•		
3.	Nature of conveyance: [] Assignment [] Merger	Street Address:	1-1, Nihonbashim Chome	nuromachi 2-	
rec	[] Security Agreement [] Change of Name [X] Other Change of Address: for assignment corded on Reel/Frame 013152/0256.		Chuo-ku, Tokyo 1 Japan	103-8331,	
Execution Date: January 18, 2006		Additional name(s) & addresses(es) attached? [X] Yes [] No No change of address for attached additional assignees.			
4.	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 10/110,001				
Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No					
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence Concerning document should be mailed:		pplications and patent	- - -	
	Name: Randy J. Pritzker Address: Wolf, Greenfield & Sacks, P.C. 600 Atlantic Avenue Boston, MA 02210-2206	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00 [X] Enclosed [] Authorized to be charged to deposit account The Commissioner is authorized to charge any			
		deficiencies in the enclosed payment to: 8. Deposit Account No: 23/2825			
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
	9. Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.				
	Randy J. Pritzker Randy J.	Priter	2-1-06		
	Name of Person Signing Signatu	re	Date		
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: [3]					

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to (modify as appropriate):

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Director - U.S. Patent and Trademark Office PO Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

DOCKET NO. A00786.70000US00

Page 2

2. Additional names and addresses of receiving parties

Name:

Ashimori Industry Co., Ltd.

Street Address:

10-18, Kitahorie 3-Chome

Nishi-ku, Osaka-shi Osaka 550-0014 JAPAN

(4/10 interest)

Name:

Ichiro SETO

Street Address:

696-40, Shikawatashi,

Yotsukaido-shi

Chiba 284-0003 JAPAN

(3/10 interest)

PATENT REEL: 017523 FRAME: 0120

No Additional Documentation Required For Change of Address

914500.1

RECORDED: 02/03/2006

PATENT REEL: 017523 FRAME: 0121